	Time
	Students 
	Grade level
	Proficiency levels

	8:00-9:20
	Jorrin, Lilianna
Kungwa, Daniella
Muganza, Daniel
Nunez, Angel M
Ramos, Jamnniel
	K
K
K
1st
1st
	Beginner & Intermediate

	9:20-10:00
	Bahati, Darlene
Meh, Pray
Riveria, Yadrielis T
	1st
2nd
1st 
	Advanced

	10:05-10:47
	Acharya, Prabin
	7th 
	Intermediate

	10:50-11:32
	Acharya, Prabin
Alvarez, Christopher J
Cabreera Burgos, Amedxadai
Frometa, Thalia
Nibizi, Fidele
Pai, Soe
Paredes, Ginnell
Poe, Eh Htee
	7th 
7th 
 7th 
7th 
7th 
7th 
7th 
7th 
7th 
	Intermediate and advanced

	11:35-12:45
	Lunch and Planning 
	
	

	12:50-1:55
	Nah, Yu Re
Reh, Lu
	6th 
6th 
	Beginner and intermediate

	1:33-2:15
	Abdi, Abdi A
Myat, Aye Wathy
Quinos, Carlos
	7th 
8th
8th 
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